	I				I
Product	Description			Discounted Price	Discounted Price + DIR Fee
01654 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01654	\$120.00	15%	\$102.00	\$102.77
01802 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01802	\$288.00	15%	\$244.80	\$246.64
01808 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01808	\$288.00	15%	\$244.80	\$246.64
01849 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01849	\$264.00	15%	\$224.40	\$226.08
01900 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01900	\$288.00	15%	\$244.80	\$246.64
01923 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01923	\$336.00	15%	\$285.60	\$287.74
01969 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 01969	\$2,490.00	15%	\$2,116.50	\$2,132.37
02168 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 02168	\$3,252.00	15%	\$2,764.20	\$2,784.93
02169 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 02169	\$3,252.00	15%	\$2,764.20	\$2,784.93
02240 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 02240	\$3,252.00	15%	\$2,764.20	\$2,784.93
02241 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 02241	\$3,252.00	15%	\$2,764.20	\$2,784.93
02244 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 02244	\$3,252.00	15%	\$2,764.20	\$2,784.93
1906/GS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 1906/GS	\$2,799.00	15%	\$2,379.15	\$2,396.99
1906/TS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 1906/TS	\$2,800.00	15%	\$2,380.00	\$2,397.85
1910/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 1910/MS	\$5,880.00	15%	\$4,998.00	\$5,035.49
1916/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 1916/MS	\$3,990.00	15%	\$3,391.50	\$3,416.94
2200NMGM2000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2200NMGM2000	\$1,120.00	15%	\$952.00	\$959.14
2200NMGM2H0A SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2200NMGM2H0A	\$3,360.00	15%	\$2,856.00	\$2,877.42
2200NMGM2JBC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2200NMGM2JBC	\$2,520.00	15%	\$2,142.00	\$2,158.07
2200NMGM2JCC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2200NMGM2JCC	\$2,940.00	15%	\$2,499.00	\$2,517.74
2204NA0L0000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2204NA0L0000	\$5,600.00	15%	\$4,760.00	\$4,795.70
2910/DS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2910/DS	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
2910/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2910/LS	\$5,880.00	15%	\$4,998.00	\$5,035.49
2910/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2910/MS	\$5,880.00	15%	\$4,998.00	\$5,035.49
2916/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2916/LS	\$3,990.00	15%	\$3,391.50	\$3,416.94
2916/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2916/MS	\$3,990.00	15%	\$3,391.50	\$3,416.94
295-1009	Cable, Patch/Crossover, LC to LC, MM, 50um, 3m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1080	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, MM, 62.5um, 3m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1082	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, SM, 9um, 3m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1083	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, MM, 50um, 3m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1084	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, MM, 62.5um, 8m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1086	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, SM, 9um, 8m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1087	Cable, "Y", LC to 2x LC, MM, 50um, 8m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
295-1109	Cable, Patch/Crossover, MPO to MPO, SR4, MM, 1m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1110	Cable, Patch/Crossover, MPO to MPO, SR4, MM, 3m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1111	Cable, Patch/Crossover, MPO to MPO, SR4, MM, 5m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1115	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper Breakout, QSFP+ to 4x SFP+, 2m	\$500.00	21%	ψοσοίου	\$33,130
255 1115	casic, sirece riction copper sirearout, quit vito in sir v, zin	ψ500.00	22/0	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1116	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP+, 2m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1117	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP+, 1m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1132	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, SFP+, 3m	\$200.00	21%	\$158.00	\$159.19
295-1137	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP+, 3m	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
295-1148	Cable, QSFP to QSFP Active Optical, MM, 3m @ 40G and 4 x	\$1,500.00	21%	 	\$337.30
255 11.0	1/10G	ψ <u>1,500.00</u>	22/0	\$1,185.00	\$1,193.89
295-1149	Cable, QSFP to QSFP Active Optical, MM, 10m @ 40G and 4 x	\$1,500.00	21%	, ,	, ,
	1/10G	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$1,185.00	\$1,193.89
295-1190	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP28, 3m	\$350.00	21%	\$276.50	\$278.57
295-1191	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper Breakout, QSFP28 to 4xSFP28,	\$600.00	21%		·
	3m			\$474.00	\$477.56
295-1192	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP28, 1m	\$350.00	21%	\$276.50	\$278.57
295-1193	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper Breakout, QSFP28 to 4xSFP28,	\$600.00	21%		
	1m			\$474.00	\$477.56
295-1209	Cable, Direct-Attach Copper, QSFP28, 5m	\$350.00	21%	\$276.50	\$278.57
2990/DS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2990/DS	\$11,200.00	21%	\$8,848.00	\$8,914.36
2995/DS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 2995/DS	\$14,000.00	21%	\$11,060.00	\$11,142.95
321-0433	SFP, Gigabit LX, 1-pack	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
321-0435	SFP, Gigabit SX, 1-pack	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
321-0463	Kit, 2 LC-LC patch cables, SM, 9 um, 8 M	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
321-0465	Kit, 2 LC-LC patch cables, MM, 62.5 um, 8 M	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
321-1096	Power Cord Kit, C13, Australia, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-1097	Power Cord Kit, C13, European, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-1098	Power Cord Kit, C13, UK, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-1463	Power Cord Kit, C13 to C14 Recessed Receptacle, AC/AC (2	\$25.00	21%		
	cords per kit)			\$19.75	\$19.90
321-1486	SFP+ MM, 10GB SR, 850nm, LC	\$750.00	21%	\$592.50	\$596.94
321-1487	SFP+ SM, 10GB, LR, 1310nm, LC	\$1,000.00	21%	\$790.00	\$795.93
321-1494	SFP+ SM, 10GB, ER, 1550nm, LC (Up to 40km)	\$2,900.00	21%	\$2,291.00	\$2,308.18
321-1512	Kit, 2x Cables, Patch/Crossover, LC to LC, MM, 50um, 8m	\$150.00	21%	\$118.50	\$119.39
		\$250.00	21%	\$197.50	\$198.98
321-1519	Kit, Tap Panel, 3 - Slot, Rackmount Shelf, 1U			,	,
	SFP, Gigabit LX, 8-pack	\$2,000.00	21%	\$1,580.00	\$1,591.85
321-1519			21% 21%		\$1,591.85 \$636.74
321-1519 321-1580	SFP, Gigabit LX, 8-pack	\$2,000.00		\$1,580.00 \$632.00 \$790.00	

321-1592 321-1646 321-1659				4	4
	Cable, Breakout, MPO to 4x LC, MM, 1m	\$1,000.00	21%	\$790.00	\$795.93
	QSFP+ MM, 40G and 4 x 1/10G, 850nm, Multirate	\$1,000.00	21%	\$790.00	\$795.93
	QSFP+ SM, 40GBase-LR4, 1310nm, LC	\$5,000.00	21%	\$3,950.00	\$3,979.63
321-1829	QSFP+ MM, 40GBase-BiDi 850/900nm (Rx Only), LC	\$3,000.00	21%	\$2,370.00	\$2,387.78
321-1834 321-1835	SFP+ SM, 10G ZR, 1550nm, LC QSFP+ SM, 40GB PLR4, 1310nm, MTP	\$5,000.00 \$7,000.00	21%	\$3,950.00 \$5,530.00	\$3,979.63
321-1836	Cable, Breakout, MPO to 4x LC, SM, 3m	\$600.00	21%	\$474.00	\$5,571.48 \$477.56
321-1837	QSFP+ SM, 40GBase-LR4, 1310nm, LC	\$7,500.00	21%	\$5,925.00	\$5,969.44
321-1892	Kit, Documentation CD	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2001	QSFP+ MM, 40GBase-BiDi, 850/900nm, LC	\$3,500.00	21%	\$2,765.00	\$2,785.74
321-2038	SFP+,10G/1Gbase-LR/LX,SM,Xcvr	\$710.00	21%	\$560.90	\$565.11
321-2039	SFP+,10G/1Gbase-SR/SX,MM,Xcvr	\$310.00	21%	\$244.90	\$246.74
321-2050	Power Cord Kit, C13, China, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2051	Power Cord Kit, C13, China, AC/AC (2 cords per kit) Power Cord Kit, C13, India, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2055	Power Cord Kit, C13, India, AC/AC (2 cords per kit) Power Cord Kit, C13, Israel, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2057	Power Cord Kit, C13, Israel, AC/AC (2 cords per kit) Power Cord Kit, C13, Japan, AC/AC (2 cords per kit)	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2068	Rack Mount, HD Fiber Taps, 16-24 slot, 1U	\$900.00	21%	\$711.00	\$716.33
321-2132	QSFP28,100Gbase-LR4,SM,Xcvr	\$8,000.00	21%	\$6,320.00	\$6,367.40
321-2132	QSFP28,100Gbase-ER4,3M,Xcvr	\$1,750.00	21%	\$1,382.50	
321-2133	Kit, AC to DC Power Conversion Shelf w/SNMP, PFS 6010	\$1,750.00	21%		\$1,392.87
321-2184			21%	\$22,910.00	\$23,081.83
321-2184	SFP+, 10G/1Gbase-LR/LX, SM, LC, 8-pack	\$3,600.00		\$2,844.00	\$2,865.33
	SFP+, 10G/1Gbase-SR/SX, MM, LC, 8-pack	\$1,600.00	21%	\$1,264.00	\$1,273.48
321-2202	QSFP28 SM, 100GBase-LR4, 1310nm, LC	\$8,000.00	21%	\$6,320.00	\$6,367.40
321-2203	QSFP28 MM, 100GBase-SR4, 850nm, MPO	\$1,750.00	21%	\$1,382.50	\$1,392.87
321-2214	QSFP+, 40Gbase-SR4, MM, MPO, Xcvr	\$1,000.00	21%	\$790.00	\$795.93
321-2273	SFP+, 10GBase-T Copper	\$850.00	21%	\$671.50	\$676.54
321-2285	Transceiver, QSFP28, 100GBase-SR2 BiDi, MM, LC, TxRx	\$4,000.00	21%	\$3,160.00	\$3,183.70
321-2313	SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, Xcvr, w/o LOS, 1-pack	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
321-2314	SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, Xcvr, w/o LOS, 8-pack	\$1,500.00	21%	\$1,185.00	\$1,193.89
321-2315	SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, Xcvr, w/LOS, 1-pack	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
321-2316	SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, Xcvr, w/LOS, 8-pack	\$1,500.00	21%	\$1,185.00	\$1,193.89
321-2317	QSFP28, 100Gbase-LR4, SM, Xcvr, 8-pack	\$31,600.00	21%	\$24,964.00	\$25,151.23
321-2318	QSFP28, 100Gbase-SR4, MM, Xcvr, 8-pack	\$8,800.00	21%	\$6,952.00	\$7,004.14
321-2325	QSFP+ SM, 40GBase-LR4, 1310nm, LC, 8-pack	\$29,800.00	21%	\$23,542.00	\$23,718.57
321-2328	nPoint 3000 Power Cord, C5, Australia, AC/AC	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2329	nPoint 3000 Power Cord, C5, Euro AC/AC	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2330	nPoint 3000 Power Cord, C5, U.K. AC/AC	\$25.00	21%	\$19.75	\$19.90
321-2345	QSFP+ MM, 40G and 4 x 1/10G, 850nm, Multirate, 8-pack	\$3,600.00	21%	\$2,844.00	\$2,865.33
321-2376	Transceiver, SFP28, 25G LR, SM, LC	\$800.00	21%	\$632.00	\$636.74
321-2377	Transceiver, SFP28, 25G SR, MM, LC	\$500.00	21%	\$395.00	\$397.96
321-2480	Transceiver, QSFP28, 100GBase-PSM4, SM, MPO	\$3,500.00	21%	\$2,765.00	\$2,785.74
321-2518	Transceiver, QSFP28, 100GBase-SWDM4, MM, LC	\$2,150.00	21%	\$1,698.50	\$1,711.24
321-2548	Transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBase-SWDM4, MM, LC	\$1,200.00	21%	\$948.00	\$955.11
3296-MN	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Chassis, USB power, up to 4	\$3,300.00	21%	40.507.00	40.505.55
2005 144 5420 14575	modules (not included)	4452.00	240/	\$2,607.00	\$2,626.55
3296-MN SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-MN	\$462.00	21%	\$364.98	\$367.72
3296-SG-10TX-2B	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module, 10G/1G Copper, RJ45	\$3,300.00	21%	¢2 607 00	¢2.626.FF
220C CC 10TV 2D CUDD MCTC	CAT6a, 2 segments	\$462.00	150/	\$2,607.00	\$2,626.55
3296-SG-10TX-2B SUPP-MSTC 3296-SG-1TX-2B	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-10TX-2B External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module, 1G Copper, RJ45	· ·	15%	\$392.70	\$395.65
3296-3G-11X-2B	CATSe, 2 segments	\$2,100.00	21%	\$1,659.00	\$1,671.44
3296-SG-1TX-2B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-1TX-2B	\$294.00	15%	\$1,659.00	\$1,671.44
3296-SG-MM-2B	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module,	\$5,190.00	21%	7243.3U	74.17
	1G/10G/25G/BiDi(40G/100G) 50um MM LC, 2 segments	\$3,130.00	21/0	\$4,100.10	\$4,130.85
3296-SG-MM-2B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-MM-2B	\$727.00	15%	\$617.95	\$622.58
3296-SG-MM5-2B	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module, 1G/10G 62.5um MM	\$5,190.00	21%	+3255	Ţ022.30
	SX/SR LC, 2 segments	, . ,		\$4,100.10	\$4,130.85
3296-SG-MM5-2B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-MM5-2B	\$727.00	15%	\$617.95	\$622.58
3296-SG-MMPO-1B	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module, 40G/100G MM SR4	\$10,800.00	21%		,
	MPO, 1 segment			\$8,532.00	\$8,595.99
3296-SG-MMPO-1B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-MMPO-1B	\$1,512.00	15%	\$1,285.20	\$1,294.84
3296-SG-MMPO-2B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-MMPO-2B	\$1,512.00	15%	\$1,285.20	\$1,294.84
3296-SG-SM-2B	External PowerSafe TAP 3296 Module,	\$5,190.00	21%		
	1G/10G/25G/40G/100G SM LC, 2 segments			\$4,100.10	\$4,130.85
3296-SG-SM-2B SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3296-SG-SM-2B	\$727.00	15%	\$617.95	\$622.58
3300/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3300/LS	\$3,500.00	15%	\$2,975.00	\$2,997.31
3300/TS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 3300/TS	\$3,500.00	15%	\$2,975.00	\$2,997.31
	Kit, Tap, 1 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000 Module,	\$2,195.00	21%		
340-1039	Redundant Power, 1U			\$1,734.05	\$1,747.06
340-1039 340-1046	Kit, Tap, 8 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000	\$14,000.00	21%		
340-1046	Kit, Tap, 8 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000 w/Redundant Power, 1U			\$11,060.00	\$11,142.95
	Kit, Tap, 8 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000 w/Redundant Power, 1U Kit, Tap, 1 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000 Module, -	\$14,000.00	21%		
340-1046	Kit, Tap, 8 Line/Link Copper Ethernet 10/100/1000 w/Redundant Power, 1U			\$11,060.00 \$1,734.05	\$11,142.95 \$1,747.06

340-1080 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, SM, 50/50, LC 340-1081 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, SM, 70/30, LC 340-1082 HD Fiber Tap, 62.5um OM1, MM, 50/50, LC 340-1084 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, 50um OM4, MM,	\$330.00 \$330.00 \$330.00	21% 21% 21%	\$260.70 \$260.70	\$262.66 \$262.66
340-1082 HD Fiber Tap, 62.5um OM1, MM, 50/50, LC				\$262.66
	\$330.00			¢252.55
1340-1084 IHD Fiber Tab. 16/106/256/406/1006. 50um OM4. MM.	4000.00		\$260.70	\$262.66
50/50, LC	\$330.00	21%	\$260.70	\$262.66
340-1085 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, 50um OM4, MM,	\$330.00	21%	\$200.70	Ş202.00
70/30, LC	ψ550.00	22,0	\$260.70	\$262.66
340-1086 HD Fiber Tap, 40G/100G SR4, MM, 50/50, MPO	\$3,000.00	21%	\$2,370.00	\$2,387.78
340-1087 HD Fiber Tap, 100G SR10, MM, 50/50, MPO-24	\$6,500.00	21%	\$5,135.00	\$5,173.51
340-1088 HD Fiber Tap, 40G/100G,OM4 BiDi, MM, 50/50, LC	\$2,000.00	21%	\$1,580.00	\$1,591.85
340-1092 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, SM, 60/40, LC	\$330.00	21%	\$260.70	\$262.66
340-1093 HD Fiber Tap, 62.5um OM1, MM, 60/40, LC	\$330.00	21%	\$260.70	\$262.66
340-1094 HD Fiber Tap, 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, 50um OM4, MM,	\$330.00	21%		
60/40, LC			\$260.70	\$262.66
340-1106 HD Fiber Tap, 40G/100G, SM, 60/40, MPO	\$1,160.00	21%	\$916.40	\$923.27
340-1108 HD Fiber TAP, 40/100G SR4, MM, 70/30, MPO	\$3,000.00	21%	\$2,370.00	\$2,387.78
340-1109 HD Fiber Tap, 40/100G SR4, MM, 60/40, MPO	\$3,000.00	21%	\$2,370.00	\$2,387.78
3900NBLE6100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBLE6100	\$15,400.00	15%	\$13,090.00	\$13,188.18
3900NBPA2100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBPA2100	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
3900NBPA2120 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBPA2120	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
3900NBPC1100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBPC1100	\$7,700.00	15%	\$6,545.00	\$6,594.09
3900NBPC3100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBPC3100	\$11,200.00	15%	\$9,520.00	\$9,591.40
3900NBQC9100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NBQC9100	\$9,800.00	15%	\$8,330.00	\$8,392.48
3900NLM24100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NLM24100	\$1,120.00	15%	\$952.00	\$959.14
3900NLMA2100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NLMA2100	\$1,680.00	15%	\$1,428.00	\$1,438.71
3900NLMA2120 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NLMA2120	\$2,800.00	15%	\$2,380.00	\$2,397.85
3900NLMA5120 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3900NLMA5120	\$2,800.00	15%	\$2,380.00	\$2,397.85
3901NALE6100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NALE6100	\$16,800.00	15%	\$14,280.00	\$14,387.10
3901NAPA2100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NAPA2100	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
3901NAPA2120 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NAPA2120	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
3901NAPC1100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NAPC1100	\$10,500.00	15%	\$8,925.00	\$8,991.94
3901NAPC3100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NAPC3100	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
3901NAQC9100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NAQC9100	\$11,200.00	15%	\$9,520.00	\$9,591.40
3901NDLE6100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3901NDLE6100	\$16,800.00	15%	\$14,280.00	\$14,387.10
3903NALE6100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3903NALE6100	\$19,600.00	15%	\$16,660.00	\$16,784.95
3903NAPA2100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3903NAPA2100	\$13,300.00	15%	\$11,305.00	\$11,389.79
3903NAPC1100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3903NAPC1100	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
3903NAPC3100 SUPP-MSTC	\$15,400.00	15%	\$13,090.00	\$13,188.18
3903NAQC9100 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 3903NAQC9100	\$14,000.00	15%	\$11,900.00	\$11,989.25
4200NMGA2000 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMGA2000	\$1,960.00	15%	\$1,666.00	\$1,678.50
4200NMGA2J0A SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMGA2J0A	\$6,720.00	15%	\$5,712.00	\$5,754.84
4200NMGA2JBC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMGA2JBC	\$5,460.00	15%	\$4,641.00	\$4,675.81
4200NMGA2JCC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMGA2JCC	\$6,160.00	15%	\$5,236.00	\$5,275.27
4200NMHM4000 SUPP-MSTC Master Care Support - 4200NMHM4000 Master Care Support - 4200NMHM4000	\$1,960.00	15%	\$1,666.00	\$1,678.50
4200NMHM4GEC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMHM4GEC	\$4,900.00	15%	\$4,165.00	\$4,196.24
4200NMHM4H0A SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMHM4H0A	\$6,580.00	15%	\$5,593.00	\$5,634.95
4200NMHM4HFC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMHM4HFC	\$5,320.00	15%	\$4,522.00	\$4,555.92
4200NMHM4HGC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4200NMHM4HGC	\$5,880.00	15%	\$4,998.00	\$5,035.49
4204NA000000 SUPP-MSTC	\$7,420.00	15%	\$6,307.00	\$6,354.30
4204ND000000 SUPP-MSTC	\$7,140.00	15%	\$6,069.00	\$6,114.52
4510/DS SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4510/DS	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
4590/DS SUPP-MSTC Master Care Support - 4590/DS Master Care Support - 4590/DS	\$16,800.00	15%	\$14,280.00	\$14,387.10
4595/DS SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4595/DS	\$19,600.00	15%	\$16,660.00	\$16,784.95
4895/XS SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4895/XS	\$28,000.00	15%	\$23,800.00	
4895/XS-DC SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 4895/XS-DC	\$28,000.00	15%	\$23,800.00	\$23,978.50 \$23,978.50
50FCNANA0000 5010-16X Switch with 16 x 1/10G SFP+ Ports, AC Power	\$30,000.00			
	\$4,200.00	21% 15%	\$23,700.00 \$3,570.00	\$23,877.75
**			\$3,570.00	\$3,596.78
50FCNANQH0J0 5010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or u to 72 x 10Gb Ports, AC Power	p \$38,995.00	21%	\$30,806.05	\$31,037.10
SOFCNANQHOJO SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 50FCNANQHOJO	\$5,460.00	15%	\$4,641.00	\$4,675.81
5108NAISE800 5130-128X Switch with 128 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports, AC	\$250,000.00	21%	Ş 4 ,041.00	74,073.01
Power Power	\$250,000.00	21/0	\$197,500.00	\$198,981.25
5108NAISE800 SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 5108NAISE800	\$35,000.00	15%	\$29,750.00	\$29,973.13
51401L nGenius Packet Flow Switch (PFS) Fabric Manager Server	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
51401L SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 51401L	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
51D21L Omnis Cyber Investigator - Full (50) - Standby Appliance	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
51D21L SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 51D21L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
51D41L Omnis Cyber Investigator - Workgroup (10) - Standard	\$75,000.00	21%	710,037.30	710,310.70
Appliance	\$7.5,000.00	21/0	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
51D41L SUPP-MSTC MasterCare Support - 51D41L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
	, .,			\$139,286.88
· · ·	\$175.000.00	21%	5138.250 00 1	
51D51L Omnis Cyber Investigator - Full (50) - Standard Appliance	\$175,000.00 \$29,750.00	21% 15%	\$138,250.00 \$25.287.50	
**	\$175,000.00 \$29,750.00 \$75,000.00	21% 15% 21%	\$138,250.00	\$25,477.16

51DD1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51DD1L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
51DH1L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Intermediate (25) - Standard	\$125,000.00	21%	Ç10,037.30	710,510.70
	Appliance			\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
51DH1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51DH1L	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
51F21L	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Standby Appliance	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
51F21L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51F21L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
51F22L	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Standby Enhanced Appliance	\$125,000.00	21%	\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
51F22L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51F22L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
51F41L	nGeniusONE - Workgroup (10) - Appliance	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
51F41L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51F41L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
51F42L	nGeniusONE - Workgroup (10) - Enhanced Appliance	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
51F42L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51F42L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
51F51L	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Appliance	\$175,000.00	21% 15%	\$138,250.00	\$139,286.88
51F51L SUPP-MSTC 51F52L	MasterCare Support - 51F51L nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Enhanced Appliance	\$25,500.00 \$200,000.00	21%	\$21,675.00 \$158,000.00	\$21,837.56 \$159,185.00
51F52L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51F52L	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
51F81L	nGeniusONE Standalone Server - Standard	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
51F82L	nGeniusONE Standalone Server - Enhanced	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
51FCNANBB0H0	5100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x	\$74,995.00	21%	ψ13,000.00	Ţ75,53 <u>2.50</u>
	10/25Gb Ports, AC Power	4. ,,		\$59,246.05	\$59,690.40
51FCNANBBOHO SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FCNANBB0H0	\$10,499.00	15%	\$8,924.15	\$8,991.08
51FCNANQK000	5110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb	\$50,000.00	21%		
	QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power			\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
51FCNANQK000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FCNANQK000	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
51FCNANRE000	5120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x	\$90,000.00	21%	A=	<u>.</u>
	10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, AC Power	4		\$71,100.00	\$71,633.25
51FCNANRE000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FCNANRE000	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
51FD1L	nGeniusONE Dedicated Global Manager - Appliance	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
51FD1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FD1L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
51FD2L	nGeniusONE Dedicated Global Manager - Enhanced Appliance	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
51FD2L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FD2L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
51FH1L	nGeniusONE - Intermediate (25) - Appliance	\$125,000.00	21%	\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
51FH1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FH1L	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
51FH2L	nGeniusONE - Intermediate (25) - Enhanced Appliance	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
51FH2L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51FH2L	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
51GF1L	nGenius for Flows Server (Linux)	\$145,000.00	21%	\$114,550.00	\$115,409.13
51GF1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 51GF1L	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
52UB4L	nGenius Unified Communications Collector - 10k Seats	\$50,000.00	21%	, ,	· · · ·
	Appliance			\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
52UB4L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 52UB4L	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5508L-DGM SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-DGM	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5508L-DGM-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-DGM-EC	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5508L-ENT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-ENT	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
5508L-ENT-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-ENT-EC	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
5508L-FLW SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-FLW	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
5508L-FLW-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-FLW-EC	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
5508L-STB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-STB	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5508L-STB-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-STB-EC	\$4,250.00 \$3,400.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5508L-WG SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5508L-WG	· ′ ′ – –	15%	\$2,890.00 \$5,950.00	\$2,911.68 \$5,994.63
5512L-ENT SUPP-MSTC 5512L-STB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5512L-ENT MasterCare Support - 5512L-STB	\$7,000.00 \$3,500.00	15% 15%		
5608L-DGM1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5512L-51B MasterCare Support - 5608L-DGM1	\$4,250.00	15%	\$2,975.00 \$3,612.50	\$2,997.31 \$3,639.59
5608L-DGM1-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-DGM1-EC	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
5608L-ENT1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-ENT1	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
5608L-ENT1-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-ENT1-EC	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
5608L-STB1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-STB1	\$10,625.00	15%	\$9,031.25	\$9,098.98
5608L-STB1-EC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-STB1-EC	\$10,625.00	15%	\$9,031.25	\$9,098.98
5608L-WG1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5608L-WG1	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
5PC50L	nGeniusPULSE Hardware Collector	\$65,000.00	21%	\$51,350.00	\$51,735.13
5PC50L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PC50L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
5PH21L	nGeniusPULSE Standby Server - Hardware Appliance	\$60,000.00	21%	\$47,400.00	\$47,755.50
5PH21L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PH21L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
5PHH1L	nGeniusPULSE Server - Hardware Appliance	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
5PHH1L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PHH1L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
5PJ310	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 2000H- 100 Pack	\$145,000.00	21%	\$114,550.00	\$115,409.13
5PJ310 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ310	\$24,650.00	15%	\$20,952.50	\$21,109.64
5PJ321	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 1 Wi-Fi - 100	\$290,000.00	21%		
	Pack - For Use ONLY in U.S., CAN., and AUS.			\$229,100.00	\$230,818.25
5PJ321 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ321	\$49,300.00	15%	\$41,905.00	\$42,219.29
5PJ322	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 2 Wi-Fi - 100	\$290,000.00	21%		
	Pack - For use ONLY in Certified Countries (Not U.S., CAN., or			\$220,400,00	¢220 040 2E
	AUS.)	\$40,300,00	15%	\$229,100.00 \$41,905.00	\$230,818.25 \$42,219.29
5PJ322 SUPP-MSTC 5PJ410	MasterCare Support - 5PJ322 nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 2000H - 10 Pack	\$49,300.00 \$14,500.00	21%	\$11,455.00	\$11,540.91

5PJ410 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ410	\$2,465.00	15%	\$2,095.25	\$2,110.96
5PJ421	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 1 Wi-Fi - 10	\$29,000.00	21%	\$2,033.23	72,110.50
	Pack - For Use ONLY in U.S., CAN., and AUS.	,		\$22,910.00	\$23,081.83
5PJ421 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ421	\$4,930.00	15%	\$4,190.50	\$4,221.93
5PJ422	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 2 Wi-Fi - 10	\$29,000.00	21%		
	Pack - For use ONLY in Certified Countries (Not U.S., CAN., or				4
	AUS.)	4		\$22,910.00	\$23,081.83
5PJ422 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ422	\$4,930.00	15%	\$4,190.50	\$4,221.93
5PJ510	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 2000H- 50 Pack	\$72,500.00	21%	\$57,275.00	\$57,704.56
5PJ510 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ510	\$12,325.00	15%	\$10,476.25	\$10,554.82
5PJ521	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 1 Wi-Fi - 50	\$145,000.00	21%	\$114,550.00	\$115,409.13
5PJ521 SUPP-MSTC	Pack - For Use ONLY in U.S., CAN., and AUS. MasterCare Support - 5PJ521	\$24,650.00	15%	\$20,952.50	\$21,109.64
5PJ522	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 2 Wi-Fi - 50	\$145,000.00	21%	\$20,932.30	\$21,109.04
31322	Pack - For use ONLY in Certified Countries (Not U.S., CAN., or	\$143,000.00	21/0		
	AUS.)			\$114,550.00	\$115,409.13
5PJ522 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ522	\$24,650.00	15%	\$20,952.50	\$21,109.64
5PJ610	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 2000H - 200 Pack	\$290,000.00	21%	\$229,100.00	\$230,818.25
5PJ610 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ610	\$49,300.00	15%	\$41,905.00	\$42,219.29
5PJ621	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 1 Wi-Fi - 200	\$580,000.00	21%		
	Pack - For Use ONLY in U.S., CAN., and AUS.			\$458,200.00	\$461,636.50
5PJ621 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ621	\$98,600.00	15%	\$83,810.00	\$84,438.58
5PJ622	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 2 Wi-Fi - 200	\$580,000.00	21%		
	Pack - For use ONLY in Certified Countries (Not U.S., CAN., or				
	AUS.)	4		\$458,200.00	\$461,636.50
5PJ622 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ622	\$98,600.00	15%	\$83,810.00	\$84,438.58
5PJ910	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 2000H- 500 Pack	\$725,000.00	21%	\$572,750.00	\$577,045.63
5PJ910 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ910	\$123,250.00	15%	\$104,762.50	\$105,548.22
5PJ921	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 1 Wi-Fi - 500 Pack - For Use ONLY in U.S., CAN., and AUS.	\$1,450,000.00	21%	\$1,145,500.00	\$1,154,091.25
5PJ921 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ921	\$246,500.00	15%	\$209,525.00	\$211,096.44
5PJ922	nGeniusPULSE Hardware nPoint 3000H - Zone 2 Wi-Fi - 500	\$1,450,000.00	21%	\$209,323.00	\$211,090.44
313322	Pack - For use ONLY in Certified Countries (Not U.S., CAN., or	\$1,430,000.00	21/0		
	AUS.)			\$1,145,500.00	\$1,154,091.25
5PJ922 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 5PJ922	\$246,500.00	15%	\$209,525.00	\$211,096.44
6000NBAFA100 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6000NBAFA100	\$8,960.00	15%	\$7,616.00	\$7,673.12
6000NBBGB100 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6000NBBGB100	\$15,260.00	15%	\$12,971.00	\$13,068.28
6000NBBGE100 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6000NBBGE100	\$15,260.00	15%	\$12,971.00	\$13,068.28
6000NBCJ2L0A SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6000NBCJ2L0A	\$17,920.00	15%	\$15,232.00	\$15,346.24
6000NBFK4100 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6000NBFK4100	\$11,480.00	15%	\$9,758.00	\$9,831.19
6002NA000000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6002NA000000	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
6002ND000000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6002ND000000	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
6010ND000000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6010ND000000	\$30,520.00	15%	\$25,942.00	\$26,136.57
6010NDAHD200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6010NDAHD200	\$48,440.00	15%	\$41,174.00	\$41,482.81
6408/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6408/HS	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
6416/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6416/HS	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
6420/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6420/VS	\$11,200.00	15%	\$9,520.00	\$9,591.40
6910/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910/HS	\$13,580.00	15%	\$11,543.00	\$11,629.57
6910/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910/LS	\$8,820.00	15%	\$7,497.00	\$7,553.23
6910/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910/MS	\$8,820.00	15%	\$7,497.00	\$7,553.23
6910/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910/VS	\$16,100.00	15%	\$13,685.00	\$13,787.64
6910A/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910A/HS	\$13,580.00	15%	\$11,543.00	\$11,629.57
6910A/TS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6910A/TS	\$7,700.00	15%	\$6,545.00	\$6,594.09
6916/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6916/LS	\$6,440.00	15%	\$5,474.00	\$5,515.06
6916/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6916/MS	\$6,440.00	15%	\$5,474.00	\$5,515.06
6916A/TS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6916A/TS	\$4,900.00	15%	\$4,165.00	\$4,196.24
6980/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6980/HS	\$15,120.00	15%	\$12,852.00	\$12,948.39
6980/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6980/LS	\$9,240.00	15%	\$7,854.00	\$7,912.91
6980/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6980/MS	\$10,080.00	15%	\$8,568.00	\$8,632.26
6980/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6980/VS	\$17,500.00	15%	\$14,875.00	\$14,986.56
6980A/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6980A/HS	\$15,120.00	15%	\$12,852.00	\$12,948.39
6986/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6986/HS	\$12,810.00	15%	\$10,888.50	\$10,970.16
6986/LS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6986/LS	\$7,700.00	15%	\$6,545.00	\$6,594.09
6986/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6986/VS	\$15,400.00	15%	\$13,090.00	\$13,188.18
6986A/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6986A/HS	\$12,810.00	15%	\$10,888.50	\$10,970.16
6990/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6990/HS	\$15,400.00	15%	\$13,090.00	\$13,188.18
6990/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6990/MS	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
6990/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6990/VS	\$18,900.00	15%	\$16,065.00	\$16,185.49
6990A/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6990A/HS	\$16,940.00	15%	\$14,399.00	\$14,506.99
6995/HS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6995/HS	\$21,420.00	15%	\$18,207.00	\$18,343.55
6995/MS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6995/MS	\$17,500.00	15%	\$14,875.00	\$14,986.56
COOF A/C CLIDD *4CTC	Mantage Course Course of Coop N.C.	633 465 55			
6995/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6995/VS	\$23,100.00	15%	\$19,635.00	\$19,782.26
6995/VS SUPP-MSTC 6995A/HS SUPP-MSTC 6995A/VS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 6995/VS MasterCare Support - 6995A/HS MasterCare Support - 6995A/VS	\$23,100.00 \$23,590.00 \$28,000.00	15% 15% 15%	\$19,635.00 \$20,051.50 \$23,800.00	\$19,782.26 \$20,201.89 \$23,978.50

70FCNANQH0J0	7010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or up	\$48,995.00	21%	\$29.706.0F	¢20,006,2E
70FCNANQH0J0 SUPP-MSTC	to 72 x 10Gb Ports, AC Power MasterCare Support - 70FCNANQH0J0	\$6,860.00	15%	\$38,706.05 \$5,831.00	\$38,996.35 \$5,874.73
71FCNANBB0H0	7100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x	\$84,995.00	21%	\$5,831.00	\$5,674.73
TITCHANDBUILD	10/25Gb Ports, AC Power	\$84,993.00	21/0	\$67,146.05	\$67,649.65
71FCNANBB0H0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 71FCNANBB0H0	\$11,900.00	15%	\$10,115.00	\$10,190.86
71FCNANQK000	7110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb	\$60,000.00	21%	. ,	. ,
	QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power			\$47,400.00	\$47,755.50
71FCNANQK000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 71FCNANQK000	\$8,400.00	15%	\$7,140.00	\$7,193.55
71FCNANRE000	7120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x	\$100,000.00	21%		
	10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, AC Power	4		\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
71FCNANRE000 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 71FCNANRE000	\$14,000.00	15%	\$11,900.00	\$11,989.25
7900-ESU-XS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7900-ESU-XS	\$6,300.00	15%	\$5,355.00	\$5,395.16
7990/XS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7990/XS	\$28,000.00	15%	\$23,800.00	\$23,978.50
7990/ZS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7990/ZS MasterCare Support - 7992/XS	\$31,500.00	15%	\$26,775.00	\$26,975.81
7992/XS SUPP-MSTC 7992/ZS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7992/XS MasterCare Support - 7992/ZS	\$30,800.00 \$34,300.00	15% 15%	\$26,180.00 \$29,155.00	\$26,376.35 \$29,373.66
7995/XS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7992/23	\$32,200.00	15%	\$27,370.00	\$27,575.28
7995/ZS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 7995/ZS	\$35,700.00	15%	\$30,345.00	\$30,572.59
91400L	nGenius Packet Flow Switch (PFS) Fabric Manager Software-	\$40,000.00	21%	330,343.00	Ç30,372.33
314002	Only. Customer provides own hardware (must meet	Ç40,000.00	21/0		
	minimum specs)			\$31,600.00	\$31,837.00
91400L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91400L	\$8,000.00	15%	\$6,800.00	\$6,851.00
917H00	PFS Monitor is an add on nGeniusONE module for monitoring	\$50,000.00	21%		
	PFS 4k, 5k, 6k, 7k series device port stats			\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
917H00 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 917H00	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
91D20L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Full (50) - Standby Software -	\$75,000.00	21%		
	(Linux)			\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
91D20L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91D20L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
91D40L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Workgroup (10) - Software -	\$50,000.00	21%	¢30 F00 00	\$39,796.25
91D40L SUPP-MSTC	(Linux) MasterCare Support - 91D40L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$39,500.00 \$7,225.00	\$39,796.23
91D50L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Full (50) - Software - (Linux)	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
91D50L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91D50L	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
91DD0L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Dedicated Global Manager -	\$50,000.00	21%	ÇZ1,073.00	721,037.30
	Software - (Linux)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
91DD0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91DD0L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
91DH0L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Intermediate (25) - Software -	\$100,000.00	21%		
	(Linux)			\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
91DH0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91DH0L	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
91DK00	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Intermediate (25) License Upgrade	\$75,000.00	21%	450.050.00	450 504 00
O4 DWOO SUIDD MASTS	to Full (50)	Ć42 750 00	4.50/	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
91DK00 SUPP-MSTC 91DU00	MasterCare Support - 91DK00 Omnis Cyber Investigator - Workgroup (10) License Upgrade	\$12,750.00 \$125,000.00	15% 21%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
310000	to Full (50)	\$123,000.00	21/0	\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
91DU00 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91DU00	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
91DV0L	Omnis Cyber Investigator - Entry (5) - Software - (Linux)	\$30,000.00	21%	\$23,700.00	\$23,877.75
91DV0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91DV0L	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
91F20L	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Standby Software - (Linux)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
91F20L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F20L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
91F20W	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Standby Software - (Windows)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
91F20W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F20W	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
91F40L	nGeniusONE - Workgroup (10) - Software - (Linux)	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
91F40L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F40L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
91F40W	nGeniusONE - Workgroup (10) - Software - (Windows)	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
91F40W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F40W	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
91F50L	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Software - (Linux)	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
91F50L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F50L	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
91F50W	nGeniusONE - Full (50) - Software - (Windows)	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
91F50W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F50W	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
91F700	nGeniusONE - Incremental (50) - Software	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
91F700 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91F700	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
91FD0L	nGeniusONE Dedicated Global Manager - Software - (Linux)	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
91FD0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FD0L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$39,796.23
91FD0W	nGeniusONE Dedicated Global Manager - Software -	\$50,000.00	21%	۷۱,۷۷۵.00	\$1,219.19
	(Windows)	\$55,500.00	21/0	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
91FD0W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FD0W	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
91FH0L	nGeniusONE - Intermediate (25) - Software - (Linux)	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
91FH0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FH0L	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
91FH0W	nGeniusONE - Intermediate (25) - Software - (Windows)	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
91FH0W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FH0W	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
91FN00	nGeniusONE - Incremental (50) Standby - Software	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
9171100	<u> </u>				
91FN00 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FN00	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78

91FV0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FV0L	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
91FV0W	nGeniusONE - Entry (5) - Software - (Windows)	\$30,000.00	21%	\$23,700.00	\$23,877.75
91FV0W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91FV0W	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
91GF0L	nGenius for Flows - Enterprise License (Linux)	\$125,000.00	21%	\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
91GF0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 91GF0L	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
92450L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92450L	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
924H0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 924H0L	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
92U30L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92U30L	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
92U30W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92U30W	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
92U60L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92U60L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
92U60W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92U60W	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
92U70L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92U70L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
92UB0L	nGenius Unified Communications Collector Virtual Appliance -	\$25,000.00	21%	7=0,000.000	7-0,0-00
320502	10k Seats	\$25,000.00	21,0	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
92UB0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92UB0L	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
92UC0L	nGenius Unified Communications Collector Additional License	\$25,000.00	21%	ψ5)012.50	ψο,000.00
320002	indenias dilinea dolimialisacions dolicator / laantonar zidense	Ų23,000.00	22/3	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
92UCOL SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92UC0L	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
92USOL SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92USOL	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
92USOW SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 92USOW	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
9500L-DGM SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-DGM	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
	**				
9500L-ENT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-ENT	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9500L-FLW SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-FLW	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
9500L-INC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-INC	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9500L-STB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-STB	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
9500L-WG SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500L-WG	\$3,400.00	15%	\$2,890.00	\$2,911.68
9500W-DGM SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-DGM	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
9500W-ENT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-ENT	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9500W-FLW SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-FLW	\$37,500.00	15%	\$31,875.00	\$32,114.06
9500W-INC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-INC	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9500W-STB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-STB	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
9500W-WG SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9500W-WG	\$3,400.00	15%	\$2,890.00	\$2,911.68
9502-ENT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9502-ENT	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
9502-INC SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9502-INC	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
9502-STB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9502-STB	\$6,375.00	15%	\$5,418.75	\$5,459.39
9502-WG SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9502-WG	\$5,100.00	15%	\$4,335.00	\$4,367.51
95F20L	Virtual nGeniusONE - Full - Standby - Software (Linux)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
95F20L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95F20L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
95F20W	Virtual nGeniusONE - Full - Standby - Software - (Windows)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$10,657.50	\$10,918.78
93F2UW	Virtual fidefiliusONE - Full - Staffuby - Software - (Williuows)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
95F20W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95F20W	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
95F50L	Virtual nGeniusONE - Full - Software - (Linux)				
	` '	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
95F50L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95F50L	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
95F50W	Virtual nGeniusONE - Full - Software - (Windows)	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
95F50W SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95F50W	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
95F700	Virtual nGeniusONE - Incremental - Software	\$150,000.00	21%	\$118,500.00	\$119,388.75
95F700 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95F700	\$25,500.00	15%	\$21,675.00	\$21,837.56
95FN00	Virtual nGeniusONE - Incremental Standby - Software	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
95FN00 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 95FN00	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
9600L-DGM1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600L-DGM1	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
9600L-ENT1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600L-ENT1	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
9600L-INC1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600L-INC1	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	\$18,197.97
9600L-STB1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600L-STB1	\$10,625.00	15%	\$9,031.25	\$9,098.98
9600L-WG1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600L-WG1	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9600W-DGM1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-DGM1	\$4,250.00	15%	\$3,612.50	\$3,639.59
9600W-ENT1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-ENT1	\$21,250.00	15%		\$18,197.97
	Intraster care anthorit - 2000 An-EIN I T	22,250.00		\$18,062.50	
Q600\M/_INIC1 SLIDD MASTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W INC1	\$31 3E0 00	10/1	C10 0C2 E4	\$18,197.97
9600W-INC1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-INC1	\$21,250.00	15%	\$18,062.50	ć0 000 00
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1	\$10,625.00	15%	\$9,031.25	\$9,098.98
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00	15% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00	15% 15% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50)	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00	15% 15% 15% 21%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$53,900.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$53,900.00 \$45,500.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9895/US	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$53,900.00 \$45,500.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00 \$35,700.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06 \$35,967.75 \$119,388.75
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC 9805/US SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9759/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$45,500.00 \$42,000.00 \$30,000.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 1	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00 \$35,700.00 \$118,500.00 \$25,500.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06 \$35,967.75 \$119,388.75 \$25,691.25
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC 98DVB0 98DVB0 SUPP-MSTC 98DVC0	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 1-socket InfiniStreamNG MasterCare Support - 98DVB0 Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 2-socket InfiniStreamNG	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$45,500.00 \$42,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$30,000.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 21%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00 \$38,700.00 \$118,500.00 \$25,500.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06 \$35,967.75 \$119,388.75 \$25,691.25 \$198,981.25
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC 98DVB0 98DVB0 SUPP-MSTC 98DVC0 98DVC0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 1-socket InfiniStreamNG MasterCare Support - 98DVB0 Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 2-socket InfiniStreamNG MasterCare Support - 98DVC0	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$45,500.00 \$42,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$50,000.00	15% 15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00 \$35,700.00 \$118,500.00 \$25,500.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06 \$35,967.75 \$119,388.75 \$25,691.25
9600W-STB1 SUPP-MSTC 9600W-WG1 SUPP-MSTC 9702/WS SUPP-MSTC 97550L 97550L SUPP-MSTC 9795/WS SUPP-MSTC 9802/US SUPP-MSTC 9807/US SUPP-MSTC 9895/US SUPP-MSTC 98DVB0 98DVB0 SUPP-MSTC 98DVC0	MasterCare Support - 9600W-STB1 MasterCare Support - 9600W-WG1 MasterCare Support - 9702/WS nGenius ASI Stream Express - (50) MasterCare Support - 97550L MasterCare Support - 9795/WS MasterCare Support - 9802/US MasterCare Support - 9807/US MasterCare Support - 9805/US Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 1-socket InfiniStreamNG MasterCare Support - 98DVB0 Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 2-socket InfiniStreamNG	\$10,625.00 \$8,500.00 \$45,500.00 \$150,000.00 \$25,500.00 \$33,600.00 \$45,500.00 \$42,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$30,000.00	15% 15% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 21%	\$9,031.25 \$7,225.00 \$38,675.00 \$118,500.00 \$21,675.00 \$28,560.00 \$45,815.00 \$38,675.00 \$38,700.00 \$118,500.00 \$25,500.00	\$7,279.19 \$38,965.06 \$119,388.75 \$21,837.56 \$28,774.20 \$46,158.61 \$38,965.06 \$35,967.75 \$119,388.75 \$25,691.25 \$198,981.25

98DWC0	Omnis Cyber Adaptor for a single 2-Socket InfiniStreamNG	\$50,000.00	21%		
198DWC0	Offinis Cyber Adaptor for a single 2-socket ministreaming	\$50,000.00	2170	\$39.500.00	\$39,796.25
98DWC0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 98DWC0	\$10,000.00	15%	\$8,500.00	\$8,563.75
98MVB0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for five 1-socket InfiniStreamNG	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
98MVB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 98MVB0	\$15,000.00	15%	\$12,750.00	\$12,845.63
98MVC0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for five 2-socket InfiniStreamNG	\$125,000.00	21%	\$98,750.00	\$99,490.63
98MVC0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 98MVC0	\$25,000.00	15%	\$21,250.00	\$21,409.38
98MWB0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for a single 1-Socket InfiniStreamNG	\$15,000.00	21%	\$11,850.00	\$11,938.88
98MWB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 98MWB0	\$3,000.00	15%	\$2,550.00	\$2,569.13
98MWC0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for a single 2-Socket InfiniStreamNG	\$25,000.00	21%	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
98MWC0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 98MWC0	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
9PC50L	nGeniusPULSE Virtual Collector	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
9PC50L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PC50L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9PH20L	nGeniusPULSE Standby Server - Virtual Appliance	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
9PH20L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PH20L	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9PHH0L	nGeniusPULSE Server - Virtual Appliance (OVA)	\$75,000.00	21%	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
9PHH0L SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PHH0L	\$12,750.00	15%	\$10,837.50	\$10,918.78
9PJ310	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 2000V- 100 Pack	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
9PJ310 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ310	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
9PJ320	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 3000V - 100 Pack	\$200,000.00	21%	\$158,000.00	\$159,185.00
9PJ320 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ320	\$34,000.00	15%	\$28,900.00	\$29,116.75
9PJ410	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 2000V - 10 Pack	\$10,000.00	21%	\$7,900.00	\$7,959.25
9PJ410 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ410	\$1,700.00	15%	\$1,445.00	\$1,455.84
9PJ420	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 3000V - 10 Pack	\$20,000.00	21%	\$15,800.00	\$15,918.50
9PJ420 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ420	\$3,400.00	15%	\$2,890.00	\$2,911.68
9PJ510	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 2000V - 50 Pack	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
9PJ510 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ510	\$8,500.00	15%	\$7,225.00	\$7,279.19
9PJ520	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 3000V - 50 Pack	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
9PJ520 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ520	\$17,000.00	15%	\$14,450.00	\$14,558.38
9PJ610	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 2000V- 200 Pack	\$200,000.00	21%	\$158,000.00	\$159,185.00
9PJ610 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ610	\$34,000.00	15%	\$28,900.00	\$29,116.75
9PJ620	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 3000V - 200 Pack	\$400,000.00	21%	\$316,000.00	\$318,370.00
9PJ620 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ620	\$68,000.00		\$57,800.00	\$58,233.50
9PJ910	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 2000V- 500 Pack	\$500,000.00	21%	\$395,000.00	\$397,962.50
9PJ910 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ910	\$85,000.00	15%	\$72,250.00	\$72,791.88
9PJ920	nGeniusPULSE Virtual nPoint 3000V - 500 Pack	\$1,000,000.00	21%	\$790,000.00	\$795,925.00
9PJ920 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9PJ920	\$170,000.00	15%	\$144,500.00	\$145,583.75
9RDVB0	Omnis Cyber Adaptor for five 1-socket Remote InfiniStreamNG	\$20,000.00	21%	\$15,800.00	\$15,918.50
9RDVB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9RDVB0	\$4,000.00	15%	\$3,400.00	\$3,425.50
9RDWB0	Omnis Cyber Adaptor for a single 1-socket Remote	\$4,000.00		, -,	, , ,
	InfiniStreamNG			\$3,160.00	\$3,183.70
9RDWB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9RDWB0	\$800.00	15%	\$680.00	\$685.10
9RMVB0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for five 1-socket Remote InfiniStreamNG	\$10,000.00	21%	\$7,900.00	\$7,959.25
9RMVB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9RMVB0	\$2,000.00	15%	\$1,700.00	\$1,712.75
9RMWB0	Omnis Cloud Adaptor for a single 1-socket Remote InfiniStreamNG	\$2,000.00	21%	\$1,580.00	\$1,591.85
9RMWB0 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - 9RMWB0	\$400.00	15%	\$340.00	\$342.55
AM/A5095 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5095	\$5,597.00	15%	\$4,757.45	\$4,793.13
AM/A5096 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5096	\$6,996.00	15%	\$5,946.60	\$5,991.20
AM/A5105 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5105	\$645.00	15%	\$548.25	\$5,991.20
AM/A5106 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5106	\$774.00	15%	\$657.90	\$662.83
AM/A5115 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5115	\$774.00		\$657.90	\$662.83
AM/A5301G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5301G	\$161.00		\$136.85	\$137.88
AM/A5311G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5311G	\$1,549.00		\$1,316.65	\$1,326.52
AM/A5503-RU SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5503-RU	\$1,161.00		\$986.85	\$994.25
AM/A5505 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5505	\$1,161.00		\$986.85	\$994.25
AM/A5505-EU SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5505-EU	\$1,154.00		\$980.90	\$988.26
AM/A5505G-ENT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5505G-ENT	\$1,799.00		\$1,529.15	\$1,540.62
AM/A5508G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5508G	\$1,799.00		\$1,529.15	\$1,540.62
AM/A5508G-UGD SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5508G-UGD	\$969.00	15%	\$823.65	\$829.83
AM/A5585-EU SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5585-EU	\$12,089.00	15%	\$10,275.65	\$10,352.72
AM/A5590 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5580	\$80,600.00	15%	\$68,510.00	\$69,023.83
AM/A5630G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5630G	\$774.00	15%	\$657.90	\$662.83
AM/A5805-TW SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - AM/A5805-TW	\$1,161.00		\$986.85	\$994.25
C-01410-00S-1	InfiniStreamNG Certified Software, includes NETSCOUT 4-por			ζο.υος	Ş334.25
31.10 003 1	1G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP), 1-socket, for use with C-01400	720,000.00	21/0	\$15,800.00	\$15,918.50
C-01410-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	series certified appliance hardware	\$4,000.00	15%	\$3,400.00	\$15,918.50
C-01410-003-1 20LL-M21C	MasterCare Support - C-01410-00S-1	\$4,000.00	15%	\$5, 4 00.00	\$3,425.50

C-02695-00S-1	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$100,000.00	21%		
02033 003 1	NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+), 1-socket,	\$100,000.00	21/0		
	for use with C-02600 series certified appliance hardware				
				\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
C-02695-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-02695-00S-1	\$20,000.00	15%	\$17,000.00	\$17,127.50
C-02795-00S-1	Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port	\$100,000.00	21%		
	10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+), 1-socket, for use with C-			ć70 000 00	ć70 F02 F0
C-02795-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	02700-XSJxx series certified appliance hardware MasterCare Support - C-02795-00S-1	\$20,000.00	15%	\$79,000.00 \$17,000.00	\$79,592.50 \$17,127.50
C-04895-00S-2	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$175,000.00	21%	\$17,000.00	\$17,127.50
10-04033-003-2	NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+), 2-socket,	\$175,000.00	21/0		
	for use with C-04800 series certified appliance hardware				
				\$138,250.00	\$139,286.88
C-04895-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-04895-00S-2	\$35,000.00	15%	\$29,750.00	\$29,973.13
C-05007-000-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-05007-000-2	\$40,000.00	15%	\$34,000.00	\$34,255.00
C-05007-010-2	NETSCOUT Qualified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$200,000.00	21%		
	NETSCOUT 2-Port 40G ASI Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), 2 socket			¢450,000,00	Ć450 405 00
C OFFOOT OAG 2 CURP METC	Martin Com Command C 05007 040 2	¢40,000,00	4.50/	\$158,000.00	\$159,185.00
C-05007-010-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-05007-010-2	\$40,000.00 \$100,000.00	15%	\$34,000.00	\$34,255.00
C-05095-000-1	NETSCOUT Qualified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC, 1 socket	\$100,000.00	21%	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
C-05095-000-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-05095-000-1	\$20,000.00	15%	\$17,000.00	\$17,127.50
C-05095-000-2	NETSCOUT Qualified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$175,000.00	21%	7=1,000100	Ţ=:,==::00
	NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC, 2 socket	. ,		\$138,250.00	\$139,286.88
C-05095-000-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-05095-000-2	\$35,000.00	15%	\$29,750.00	\$29,973.13
C-06695-00S-1	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$100,000.00	21%		
	NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+), 1-socket,				
	for use with C-06600 series certified appliance hardware			4=0.000.00	4=0 =00 =0
C OCCOE OOC 4 CUIDD MCTC	Martin Com Committee Concept Con A	¢20,000,00	4.50/	\$79,000.00	\$79,592.50
C-06695-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-06695-00S-1	\$20,000.00	15%	\$17,000.00	\$17,127.50
C-09802-00S-2	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes NETSCOUT 2-Port 100G ASI Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), 2-	\$250,000.00	21%		
	socket, for use with C-09800 series certified appliance				
	hardware			\$197,500.00	\$198,981.25
C-09802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-09802-00S-2	\$50,000.00	15%	\$42,500.00	\$42,818.75
C-09807-01S-2	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$200,000.00	21%	. ,	, ,
	NETSCOUT 2-Port 40G ASI Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), 2-socket,				
	for use with C-09800 series certified appliance hardware				
				\$158,000.00	\$159,185.00
C-09807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-09807-01S-2	\$40,000.00	15%	\$34,000.00	\$34,255.00
C-09895-00S-2	NETSCOUT Certified InfiniStreamNG Software, includes	\$175,000.00	21%		
	NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+), 2-socket, for use with C-09800 series certified appliance hardware				
	lor ase with a osooo series certified appliance hardware			\$138,250.00	\$139,286.88
C-09895-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - C-09895-00S-2	\$35,000.00	15%	\$29,750.00	\$29,973.13
CSV-1 LICENSE SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - CSV-1 LICENSE	\$755.00	15%	\$641.75	\$646.56
CSV-10 PACK SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - CSV-10 PACK	\$3,779.00	15%	\$3,212.15	\$3,236.24
CSV-25 PACK SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - CSV-25 PACK	\$5,669.00	15%	\$4,818.65	\$4,854.79
CSV-5 PACK SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - CSV-5 PACK	\$2,456.00	15%	\$2,087.60	\$2,103.26
D-02725-00S-1	Certified nGenius Decryption Appliance Software 20G license	\$60,000.00	21%		
	for use with D-02725 certified appliance hardware.				
				\$47,400.00	\$47,755.50
D-02725-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - D-02725-00S-1	\$12,000.00	15%	\$10,200.00	\$10,276.50
D-02725-L0S-1	Certified nGenius Decryption Appliance Software 10G license	\$30,000.00	21%		
	for use with D-02725 certified appliance hardware.			\$23,700.00	\$23,877.75
D-02725-L0S-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - D-02725-L0S-1	\$6,000.00	15%	\$5,100.00	\$5,138.25
D-02725-U0S-1	NETSCOUT Certified nGenius Decryption Appliance Software	\$40,000.00	21%	\$3,100.00	\$3,130.23
	10G upgrade license for upgrading 10G license to 20G license	ţ,			
	and use with D-02725 certified appliance hardware.				
				\$31,600.00	\$31,837.00
D-02725-U0S-1 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - D-02725-U0S-1	\$8,000.00	15%	\$6,800.00	\$6,851.00
D-04835-00S-1	Certified nGenius Decryption Appliance Software 40G license	\$90,000.00	21%		
	for use with D-04835 certified appliance hardware.			¢74 400 00	ć74 C22 25
D 0403E 000 1 CURD MCTC	MasterCare Cornert D 0402F 00C 1	¢18 000 00	1.50/	\$71,100.00	\$71,633.25
D-04835-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC DS01-DELIVERY	MasterCare Support - D-04835-00S-1 DELIVERY SERVICE-1 DAY	\$18,000.00 \$2,000.00	15% 21%	\$15,300.00 \$1,580.00	\$15,414.75 \$1,591.85
DS01-DELIVERY-INTL	DELIVERY SERVICE-1 DAY DELIVERY SERVICE-1 DAY INTERNATIONAL	\$2,500.00	21%	\$1,975.00	\$1,989.81
DS01-DELIVERY-INTL	ESTIMATED EXPENSES-1 DAY. Customer to be invoiced for	\$800.00	21%	γ±,373.00	18.696,16
DOOT-EVI FIADED	actual T&E	2000.00	2170	\$632.00	\$636.74
DS01-EXPENSES-INTL	ESTIMATED EXPENSES-1 DAY, International. Customer to be	\$1,000.00	21%	+002.00	Ç030.74
	invoiced for actual T&E.	+=,=00.00	/-	\$790.00	\$795.93
ESA-24TB-ST SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESA-24TB-ST	\$7,405.00	15%	\$6,294.25	\$6,341.46
ESA-24TB-XT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESA-24TB-XT	\$11,007.00	15%	\$9,355.95	\$9,426.12
ESA-27TB-XT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESA-27TB-XT	\$12,599.00	15%	\$10,709.15	\$10,789.47
ESA-Z/TB-XT SUPP-IVISTC	Waster care Support - ESA-27 TB-X1	712,333.00	13/0	710,703.13	710,703.47

ECIT OC	Fisher ded Change Hait (FCH) for InfiniChange Analisane	¢00,000,00	210/		
ESU-QS	Extended Storage Unit (ESU) for InfiniStream Appliance, 128TB	\$90,000.00	21%	\$71,100.00	\$71,633.25
ESU-QS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESU-QS	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
ESU-US	Extended Storage Unit (ESU) for InfiniStream Appliance, 96TB	\$90,000.00	21%	, ,,	, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				\$71,100.00	\$71,633.25
ESU-US SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESU-US	\$12,600.00	15%	\$10,710.00	\$10,790.33
ESU-WS	Extended Storage Unit (ESU) for InfiniStream Appliance, 64TB	\$70,000.00	21%	¢55 300 00	ĆEE 714 7E
ESU-WS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESU-WS	\$9,800.00	15%	\$55,300.00 \$8,330.00	\$55,714.75 \$8,392.48
ESU-ZS	Extended Storage Unit (ESU) for InfiniStream Appliance, 48TB	\$70,000.00	21%	\$6,330.00	Ç0,392.40
230 23	Extended storage offic (ESO) for ministream Appliance, 4015	\$70,000.00	21/0	\$55,300.00	\$55,714.75
ESU-ZS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - ESU-ZS	\$9,800.00	15%	\$8,330.00	\$8,392.48
FLOWVIEW MODULE SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - FLOWVIEW MODULE	\$2,601.00	15%	\$2,210.85	\$2,227.43
H-09800-QSJA2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - H-09800-QSJA2	\$6,966.00	15%	\$5,921.10	\$5,965.51
H-09800-QSJD2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - H-09800-QSJD2	\$6,696.00	15%	\$5,691.60	\$5,734.29
I-01410-CSHAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-01410-CSHAB	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
I-01410-HSJAB	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 1G Configurable (SFP), 8TB	\$50,000.00	21%	ć20 F00 00	¢20.70¢.25
I-01410-HSJAB SUPP-MSTC	(Not Expandable), AC MasterCare Support - I-01410-HSJAB	\$7,000.00	15%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
I-02410-VSHAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-01410-HSIAB	\$10,500.00	15%	\$5,950.00 \$8,925.00	\$5,994.63 \$8,991.94
I-02410-VSJAB	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 1G Configurable (SFP), 16TB	\$75,000.00	21%	\$8,923.00	30,991.94
. 02.120 1037.15	(Not Expandable), AC	<i>\$13,000.00</i>	22/0	\$59,250.00	\$59,694.38
I-02410-VSJAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-02410-VSJAB	\$10,500.00	15%	\$8,925.00	\$8,991.94
I-02695-VSHAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-02695-VSHAB	\$16,800.00	15%	\$14,280.00	\$14,387.10
I-02695-VSJAB	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1G Configurable	\$120,000.00	21%		
	(SFP+), 16TB (Not Expandable), AC			\$94,800.00	\$95,511.00
I-02695-VSJAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-02695-VSJAB	\$16,800.00	15%	\$14,280.00	\$14,387.10
I-04795-SSHAS SUPP-MSTC I-04795-XSJAS	MasterCare Support - I-04795-SSHAS InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1G Configurable	\$22,400.00 \$160.000.00	15% 21%	\$19,040.00	\$19,182.80
1-04795-XSJAS	(SFP+), 32TB (Expandable), AC	\$160,000.00	21%	\$126,400.00	\$127,348.00
I-04795-XSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-04795-XSJAS	\$22,400.00	15%	\$19.040.00	\$19,182.80
I-04895-XSHAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-04895-XSHAS	\$28,000.00	15%	\$23,800.00	\$23,978.50
I-04895-XSJAS	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1Gb, 32TB	\$200,000.00	21%	, -,	, -/
	(Expandable), AC			\$158,000.00	\$159,185.00
I-04895-XSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-04895-XSJAS	\$28,000.00	15%	\$23,800.00	\$23,978.50
I-06695-ZSGAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-06695-ZSGAB	\$22,400.00	15%	\$19,040.00	\$19,182.80
I-06695-ZSJAB	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1G Configurable (SFP+)	\$160,000.00	21%	¢126 400 00	ć127 240 00
I-06695-ZSJAB SUPP-MSTC	48TB (Not Expandable) AC MasterCare Support - I-06695-ZSJAB	\$22,400.00	15%	\$126,400.00 \$19,040.00	\$127,348.00 \$19,182.80
I-09795-WSJAS	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1G Configurable	\$240,000.00	21%	\$19,040.00	\$19,102.00
	(SFP+), 64TB (Expandable), AC	72 13,555115		\$189,600.00	\$191,022.00
I-09795-WSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-09795-WSJAS	\$33,600.00	15%	\$28,560.00	\$28,774.20
I-09802-QSJAS	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 2-Port 100G Configurable	\$385,000.00	21%		
	(QSFP28), 128TB (Expandable), AC			\$304,150.00	\$306,431.13
I-09802-QSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-09802-QSJAS	\$53,900.00	15%	\$45,815.00	\$46,158.61
I-09802-QSJDS SUPP-MSTC I-09807-QSJAS	MasterCare Support - I-09802-QSJDS InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 2-Port 40 Gigabit Configurable	\$53,900.00 \$345,000.00	15% 21%	\$45,815.00	\$46,158.61
1-03607-Q31A3	(QSFP+), 128TB (Expandable)	\$343,000.00	21/0	\$272,550.00	\$274,594.13
I-09807-QSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-09807-QSJAS	\$48,300.00	15%	\$41,055.00	\$41,362.91
I-09895-QSJAS	InfiniStreamNG Appliance, 4-Port 10G/1G Configurable	\$320,000.00	21%		
	(SFP+), 128TB (Expandable), AC			\$252,800.00	\$254,696.00
I-09895-QSJAS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - I-09895-QSJAS	\$44,800.00	15%	\$38,080.00	\$38,365.60
M-02795-00S-1	NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes	\$50,000.00	21%		
	4-port 10G Accelerator NIC (SFP+), for use with M-02700			¢30 F00 00	\$39,796.25
	series Certified server hardware				
M-02795-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC	series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1	\$10.000.00	15%	\$39,500.00	
M-02795-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC M-04802-00S-2	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1	\$10,000.00 \$125.000.00	15% 21%	\$8,500.00	\$8,563.75
M-02795-00S-1 SUPP-MSTC M-04802-00S-2		\$10,000.00 \$125,000.00	15% 21%		
	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware	\$125,000.00			
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2	\$125,000.00	21%	\$8,500.00	\$8,563.75
M-04802-005-2	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes	\$125,000.00	21%	\$8,500.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800	\$125,000.00	21%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00	21% 15% 21%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00	21%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00	21% 15% 21% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB MasterCare Support - NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 219 15% 219 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KTO20K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB MasterCare Support - NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KTO20K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-20KT040K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KTO20K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KTO20K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KTO40K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00 \$2,520.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50 \$2,142.00	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96 \$2,158.07
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-20KT040K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KT020K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KT020K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KT040K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KT040K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00 \$2,520.00 \$1,890.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50 \$2,142.00 \$1,606.50	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96 \$2,158.07 \$1,618.55
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-20KT040K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB MasterCare Support - NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KT020K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KT040K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-2KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$8,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00 \$2,520.00 \$1,890.00 \$7,004.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50 \$2,142.00 \$1,606.50 \$5,953.40	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96 \$2,158.07 \$1,618.55 \$5,998.05
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC NPMSUITE-40K SUPP-MSTC OPVXG SUPP-MSTC OPVXG SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - NPG-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KT020K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KT040K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K MasterCare Support - NPMSUITE-40K MasterCare Support - NPMSUITE-40K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00 \$2,520.00 \$1,890.00 \$7,004.00 \$3,504.00	15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50 \$2,142.00 \$1,606.50 \$5,953.40 \$2,978.40	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96 \$2,158.07 \$1,618.55 \$5,998.05 \$3,000.74
M-04802-00S-2 M-04802-00S-2 SUPP-MSTC M-04807-01S-2 M-04807-01S-2 SUPP-MSTC N-03400-MSHAB N-03400-MSHAB SUPP-MSTC NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-10K SUPP-MSTC NPM-SUITE-5K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-10KT020K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-20KT040K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC NPM-U-5KT010K SUPP-MSTC NPMSUITE-40K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - M-02795-00S-1 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 100G Accelerator NIC (QSFP28), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04802-00S-2 NETSCOUT Certified Packet Flow eXtender Software, includes 2-port 40G Accelerator NIC (QSFP+), for use with M-04800 series Certified server hardware MasterCare Support - M-04807-01S-2 nGenius Collector, 100M/1G/10G Base-T Interface, 4TB MasterCare Support - N-03400-MSHAB MasterCare Support - NGP-SERV-VIRTUAL MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-10K MasterCare Support - NPM-SUITE-5K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-10KT020K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-20KT040K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-2KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K MasterCare Support - NPM-U-5KT010K	\$125,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$8,500.00 \$3,888.00 \$2,588.00 \$1,170.00 \$2,520.00 \$1,890.00 \$7,004.00	21% 15% 21% 15% 21% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%	\$8,500.00 \$98,750.00 \$21,250.00 \$67,150.00 \$14,450.00 \$19,750.00 \$2,975.00 \$7,225.00 \$3,304.80 \$2,199.80 \$994.50 \$2,142.00 \$1,606.50 \$5,953.40	\$8,563.75 \$99,490.63 \$21,409.38 \$67,653.63 \$14,558.38 \$19,898.13 \$2,997.31 \$7,279.19 \$3,329.59 \$2,216.30 \$1,001.96 \$2,158.07 \$1,618.55 \$5,998.05

OPVXG-10G-OPT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-10G-OPT	\$1,102.00	15%	\$936.70	\$943.73
OPVXG-BASE SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-BASE	\$2,834.00	15%	\$2,408.90	\$2,426.97
OPVXG-BASE-10G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-BASE-10G	\$3,858.00	15%	\$3,279.30	\$3,303.89
OPVXG-EXPT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-EXPT	\$5,504.00	15%	\$4,678.40	\$4,713.49
OPVXG-EXPTPLUS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-EXPTPLUS	\$6,118.00	15%	\$5,200.30	\$5,239.30
OPVXG-LAN SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-LAN	\$3,504.00	15%	\$2,978.40	\$3,000.74
OPVXG-LAN-10G SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-LAN-10G	\$4,527.00	15%	\$3,847.95	\$3,876.81
OPVXG-NPT-OPT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-NPT-OPT	\$669.00	15%	\$568.65	\$572.91
OPVXG-PRO SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-PRO	\$4,480.00	15%	\$3,808.00	\$3,836.56
OPVXG-PROPLUS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-PROPLUS	\$5,094.00	15%	\$4,329.90	\$4,362.37
OPVXG-RADIO-ON SUPP-MSTC	· ·				
	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-RADIO-ON	\$45.00	15%	\$38.25	\$38.54
OPVXG-SXT SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-SXT	\$524.00	15%	\$445.40	\$448.74
OPVXG-WFA SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WFA	\$654.00	15%	\$555.90	\$560.07
OPVXG-WL SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WL	\$1,740.00	15%	\$1,479.00	\$1,490.09
OPVXG-WL-EXPT-UGD SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WL-EXPT-UGD	\$3,543.00	15%	\$3,011.55	\$3,034.14
OPVXG-WL-PRO-UGD SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WL-PRO-UGD	\$2,519.00	15%	\$2,141.15	\$2,157.21
OPVXG-WL-PROPLUS SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WL-PROPLUS	\$2,711.00	15%	\$2,304.35	\$2,321.63
OPVXG-WSP SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG-WSP	\$654.00	15%	\$555.90	\$560.07
OPVXG/DOD-100 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-100	\$3,638.00	15%	\$3,092.30	\$3,115.49
OPVXG/DOD-110 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-110	\$4,725.00	15%	\$4,016.25	\$4,046.37
OPVXG/DOD-200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-200	\$3,638.00	15%	\$3,092.30	\$3,115.49
OPVXG/DOD-202 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-202	\$4,725.00	15%	\$4,016.25	\$4,046.37
OPVXG/DOD-203 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-203	\$5,400.00	15%	\$4,590.00	\$4,624.43
OPVXG/DOD-210 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-210	\$4,725.00	15%	\$4,016.25	\$4,046.37
OPVXG/DOD-212 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-212	\$5,850.00	15%	\$4,972.50	\$5,009.79
OPVXG/DOD-213 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - OPVXG/DOD-213	\$6,461.00	15%	\$5,491.85	\$5,533.04
OSE	Support, On Site	\$225,000.00	15%	\$191,250.00	\$192,684.38
OSE-DOD	Support, On Site, DOD	\$350,000.00	15%	\$297,500.00	\$299,731.25
PFOSN-APP-02	PFS 7000-Series Appliance Add-On for PFS 5000-Series	\$12,000.00	21%	\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-APP-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-APP-02	\$1,680.00	15%	\$1,428.00	\$1,438.71
PFOSN-TRE-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7120	\$12,000.00	21%	\$1,428.00	\$1,438.71
PFO3N-TRE-02	Add-On for Qualified PFS 5120	\$12,000.00	2170	\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-TRE-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-TRE-02	\$2,400.00	15%	. ,	
				\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-TX5-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7010	\$12,000.00	21%	60 400 00	60 554 40
	Add-On for Qualified PFS 5010			\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-TX5-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-TX5-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-TXB-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS	\$12,000.00	21%		4
	7100/7101 Add-On for Qualified PFS 5100/5101			\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-TXB-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-TXB-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-TXK-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS	\$12,000.00	21%		
	7110/7111 Add-On for Qualified PFS 5110/5111			\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-TXK-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-TXK-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-URE-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7120	\$12,000.00	21%		
	Add-On for Certified PFS 5120			\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-URE-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-URE-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-UX5-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7010	\$12,000.00	21%		
	Add-On for Certified PFS 5010			\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-UX5-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-UX5-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-UXB-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7100	\$12,000.00	21%	, ,	. ,
	Add-On for Certified PFS 5100	,,		\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-UXB-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-UXB-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-UXK-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software - PFS 7110	\$12,000.00	21%	₹2,0 40.00	\$2,033.30
11 0314 0XIX 02	Add-On for Certified PFS 5110	\$12,000.00	21/0	\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-UXK-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-UXK-02	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
				\$2,040.00	\$2,033.30
PFOSN-XBB-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$25,000.00	21%	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
DEOCNI VDD 02 CUDD MCTC	PFS 7031-32X	\$5,000,00	450/		
PFOSN-XBB-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XBB-02	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
PFOSN-XRE-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$25,000.00	21%	640 750 05	Aca 200 :-
	PFS 5120			\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
PFOSN-XRE-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XRE-01	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
PFOSN-XRE-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$35,000.00	21%	4	
	PFS 7120			\$27,650.00	\$27,857.38
PFOSN-XRE-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XRE-02	\$7,000.00	15%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
PFOSN-XSE-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$45,000.00	21%		
1		1		\$35,550.00	\$35,816.63
	PFS 5130-128X				
PFOSN-XSE-01 SUPP-MSTC	PFS 5130-128X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01	\$9,000.00	15%	\$7,650.00	\$7,707.38
PFOSN-XSE-01 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-XTK-02		\$9,000.00 \$22,000.00	15% 21%	\$7,650.00	\$7,707.38
	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01			\$7,650.00 \$17,380.00	\$7,707.38 \$17,510.35
	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified				
PFOSN-XTK-02 PFOSN-XTK-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02	\$22,000.00 \$4,400.00	21% 15%	\$17,380.00	\$17,510.35
PFOSN-XTK-02	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$22,000.00	21%	\$17,380.00 \$3,740.00	\$17,510.35 \$3,768.05
PFOSN-XTK-02 PFOSN-XTK-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-XX5-01	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5010	\$22,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$8,000.00	21% 15% 21%	\$17,380.00 \$3,740.00 \$6,320.00	\$17,510.35 \$3,768.05 \$6,367.40
PFOSN-XTK-02 PFOSN-XTK-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-XX5-01 PFOSN-XX5-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5010 MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XX5-01	\$22,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$8,000.00 \$1,600.00	21% 15% 21% 15%	\$17,380.00 \$3,740.00	\$17,510.35 \$3,768.05
PFOSN-XTK-02 PFOSN-XTK-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-XX5-01	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5010 MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XX5-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$22,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$8,000.00	21% 15% 21%	\$17,380.00 \$3,740.00 \$6,320.00 \$1,360.00	\$17,510.35 \$3,768.05 \$6,367.40 \$1,370.20
PFOSN-XTK-02 PFOSN-XTK-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-XX5-01 PFOSN-XX5-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XSE-01 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 7031-56X MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XTK-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5010 MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XX5-01	\$22,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$8,000.00 \$1,600.00	21% 15% 21% 15%	\$17,380.00 \$3,740.00 \$6,320.00	\$17,510.35 \$3,768.05 \$6,367.40

PFOSN-XXB-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5100	\$15,000.00	21%	\$11,850.00	\$11,938.88
PFOSN-XXB-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XXB-01	\$3,000.00	15%	\$2,550.00	\$2,569.13
PFOSN-XXB-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$25,000.00	21%	+=/	+=/00000=0
	PFS 7100			\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
PFOSN-XXB-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XXB-02	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
PFOSN-XXK-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified PFS 5110	\$12,000.00	21%	\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-XXK-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XXK-01	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-XXK-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Qualified	\$22,000.00	21%	\$2,0 .0.00	ψ <u>2</u> ,033.30
	PFS 7110			\$17,380.00	\$17,510.35
PFOSN-XXK-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XXK-02	\$4,400.00	15%	\$3,740.00	\$3,768.05
PFOSN-XXU-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-XXU-02	\$2,000.00	15%	\$1,700.00	\$1,712.75
PFOSN-YA5-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified 16 x 1/10G PFS 5010-16X	\$5,000.00	21%	\$3,950.00	\$3,979.63
PFOSN-YA5-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YA5-01	\$1,000.00	15%	\$850.00	\$3,979.03
PFOSN-YRE-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$25,000.00	21%	2030.00	7030.30
	PFS 5120	, ,		\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
PFOSN-YRE-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YRE-01	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
PFOSN-YRE-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$35,000.00	21%	627.650.00	¢27.057.20
DEOCNI VDE O2 CUDD MCTC	PFS 7120	¢7,000,00	150/	\$27,650.00	\$27,857.38
PFOSN-YRE-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-YSE-01	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YRE-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$7,000.00 \$45,000.00	15% 21%	\$5,950.00	\$5,994.63
FF03N-13L-01	PFS 5130-128X	\$43,000.00	21/6	\$35,550.00	\$35,816.63
PFOSN-YSE-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YSE-01	\$9,000.00	15%	\$7,650.00	\$7,707.38
PFOSN-YX5-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$8,000.00	21%		
	PFS 5010			\$6,320.00	\$6,367.40
PFOSN-YX5-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YX5-01	\$1,600.00	15%	\$1,360.00	\$1,370.20
PFOSN-YX5-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified PFS 7010	\$18,000.00	21%	\$14,220.00	\$14,326.65
PFOSN-YX5-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YX5-02	\$3,600.00	15%	\$3,060.00	\$3,082.95
PFOSN-YXB-01	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$15,000.00	21%	\$5,000.00	73,002.33
	PFS 5100	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$11,850.00	\$11,938.88
PFOSN-YXB-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YXB-01	\$3,000.00	15%	\$2,550.00	\$2,569.13
PFOSN-YXB-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$25,000.00	21%	4	4
DEOCN VVD 02 CURD METC	PFS 7100	¢ε 000 00	450/	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
PFOSN-YXB-02 SUPP-MSTC PFOSN-YXK-01	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YXB-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$5,000.00 \$12,000.00	15% 21%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
PFOSIN-TAK-UI	PFS 5110	\$12,000.00	21%	\$9,480.00	\$9,551.10
PFOSN-YXK-01 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YXK-01	\$2,400.00	15%	\$2,040.00	\$2,055.30
PFOSN-YXK-02	Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified	\$22,000.00	21%		
	PFS 7110			\$17,380.00	\$17,510.35
PFOSN-YXK-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YXK-02	\$4,400.00	15%	\$3,740.00	\$3,768.05
PFOSN-YXU-02 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - PFOSN-YXU-02	\$2,000.00	15%	\$1,700.00	\$1,712.75
RSE RSE-40	Support, Remote Site Engineer Support, Remote Site Engineer, 40 Hours per week	\$112,000.00 \$225.000.00	15% 15%	\$95,200.00 \$191,250.00	\$95,914.00 \$192,684.38
SENSOR4-R1S0-I SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R1S0-I	\$202.00	15%	\$191,250.00	\$192,084.38
SENSOR4-R1S1-I SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R1S1-I	\$234.00	15%	\$198.90	\$200.39
SENSOR4-R1S1W1-E SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R1S1W1-E	\$562.00	15%	\$477.70	\$481.28
SENSOR4-R2S0-E SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R2S0-E	\$209.00	15%	\$177.65	\$178.98
SENSOR4-R2S0-I SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R2S0-I	\$209.00	15%	\$177.65	\$178.98
SENSOR4-R2S1-E SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R2S1-E	\$242.00	15%	\$205.70	\$207.24
SENSOR4-R2S1-I SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR4-R2S1-I	\$242.00	15%	\$205.70	\$207.24
SENSOR6-R1SOW1-E SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR6-R1S0W1-E	\$422.00	15%	\$358.70	\$361.39
SENSOR6-R2S1-E SUPP-MSTC SENSOR6-R2S1-I SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - SENSOR6-R2S1-E MasterCare Support - SENSOR6-R2S1-I	\$182.00 \$182.00	15% 15%	\$154.70 \$154.70	\$155.86 \$155.86
TRN-1000	Training service credit, per person/seat daily rate.	\$1,000.00	15%	\$850.00	\$856.38
TRUVIEW-2200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-2200	\$5,466.00	15%	\$4,646.10	\$4,680.95
TRUVIEW-4300 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-4300	\$13,499.00	15%	\$11,474.15	\$11,560.21
TRUVIEW-4400 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-4400	\$7,418.00	15%	\$6,305.30	\$6,352.59
TRUVIEW-4800 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-4800	\$10,737.00	15%	\$9,126.45	\$9,194.90
TRUVIEW-5200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-5200	\$18,547.00	15%	\$15,764.95	\$15,883.19
TRUVIEW-6200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-6200	\$26,018.00	15%	\$22,115.30	\$22,281.16
TRUVIEW-6300 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-6300	\$26,999.00	15%	\$22,949.15	\$23,121.27
TRUVIEW-F-100K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-100K	\$19,013.00	15%	\$16,161.05	\$16,282.26
TRUVIEW-F-20K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-20K	\$8,005.00 \$26,019.00	15% 15%	\$6,804.25	\$6,855.28
TRUVIEW-F-300K SUPP-MSTC TRUVIEW-F-4300-100K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-300K MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-4300-100K	\$26,019.00	15%	\$22,116.15 \$16,192.50	\$22,282.02 \$16,313.94
TRUVIEW-F-50K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-4300-100K MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-50K	\$19,050.00	15%	\$16,192.50	\$16,313.94
TRUVIEW-F-6300-300K SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-F-6300-300K	\$26,030.00	15%	\$22,125.50	\$22,291.44
TRUVIEW-P-4400 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-P-4400	\$7,418.00	15%	\$6,305.30	\$6,352.59
TRUVIEW-P-4800 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-P-4800	\$10,737.00	15%	\$9,126.45	\$9,194.90
TRUVIEW-P-5200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-P-5200	\$18,547.00	15%	\$15,764.95	\$15,883.19
TRUVIEW-P-6200 SUPP-MSTC	MasterCare Support - TRUVIEW-P-6200	\$26,019.00	15%	\$22,116.15	\$22,282.02

MasterCare Support - TVC-ENTERPRISE-6300	\$15,300.00	15%	\$13,005.00	\$13,102.54
MasterCare Support - TVC-PRO	\$6,051.00	15%	\$5,143.35	\$5,181.93
MasterCare Support - TVC-SW-DVD	\$2,601.00	15%	\$2,210.85	\$2,227.43
MasterCare Support - V-02000-X8-PA	\$2,000.00	15%	\$1,700.00	\$1,712.75
nGenius Flow Collector Virtual Appliance	\$25,000.00	21%	\$19,750.00	\$19,898.13
MasterCare Support - V-03300-32-PA	\$5,000.00	15%	\$4,250.00	\$4,281.88
VaaS Set-up Fees - 1 Day	\$2,000.00	21%	\$1,580.00	\$1,591.85
MasterCare Support - VOIPVIEW MODULE	\$2,601.00	15%	\$2,210.85	\$2,227.43
vSTREAM - 8 vCPUs	\$10,000.00	21%	\$7,900.00	\$7,959.25
MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-008	\$2,000.00	15%	\$1,700.00	\$1,712.75
vSTREAM 5-pack	\$50,000.00	21%	\$39,500.00	\$39,796.25
MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-040	\$10,000.00	15%	\$8,500.00	\$8,563.75
vSTREAM 25-pack	\$250,000.00	21%	\$197,500.00	\$198,981.25
MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-200	\$50,000.00	15%	\$42,500.00	\$42,818.75
MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-20K	\$5,003.00	15%	\$4,252.55	\$4,284.44
MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-50K	\$8,005.00	15%	\$6,804.25	\$6,855.28
MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K	\$1,400.00	15%	\$1,190.00	\$1,198.93
MasterCare Support - VTVF-U-20KTO50K	\$3,960.00	15%	\$3,366.00	\$3,391.25
MasterCare Support - VTVF-U-5KTO20K	\$3,960.00	15%	\$3,366.00	\$3,391.25
	MasterCare Support - TVC-PRO MasterCare Support - TVC-SW-DVD MasterCare Support - V-02000-X8-PA nGenius Flow Collector Virtual Appliance MasterCare Support - V-03300-32-PA VaaS Set-up Fees - 1 Day MasterCare Support - VOIPVIEW MODULE vSTREAM - 8 vCPUs MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-008 vSTREAM 5-pack MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-040 vSTREAM 25-pack MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-200 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-20K MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-50K MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K MasterCare Support - VTVF-U-20KTO50K	MasterCare Support - TVC-PRO \$6,051.00 MasterCare Support - TVC-SW-DVD \$2,601.00 MasterCare Support - V-02000-X8-PA \$2,000.00 nGenius Flow Collector Virtual Appliance \$25,000.00 MasterCare Support - V-03300-32-PA \$5,000.00 VaaS Set-up Fees - 1 Day \$2,000.00 MasterCare Support - VOIPVIEW MODULE \$2,601.00 VSTREAM - 8 vCPUS \$10,000.00 MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-008 \$2,000.00 vSTREAM 5-pack \$50,000.00 vSTREAM 25-pack \$250,000.00 VSTREAM 25-pack \$250,000.00 MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-200 \$50,000.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-20K \$5,003.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-50K \$8,005.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K \$1,400.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K \$1,400.00	MasterCare Support - TVC-PRO \$6,051.00 15% MasterCare Support - TVC-SW-DVD \$2,601.00 15% MasterCare Support - V-02000-X8-PA \$2,000.00 15% nGenius Flow Collector Virtual Appliance \$25,000.00 21% MasterCare Support - V-03300-32-PA \$5,000.00 15% VaaS Set-up Fees - 1 Day \$2,000.00 21% MasterCare Support - VOIPVIEW MODULE \$2,601.00 15% vSTREAM - 8 vCPUs \$10,000.00 21% MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-008 \$2,000.00 15% vSTREAM 5-pack \$50,000.00 15% vSTREAM 25-pack \$250,000.00 21% MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-200 \$50,000.00 15% MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-20K \$5,003.00 15% MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-50K \$8,005.00 15% MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K \$1,400.00 15% MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-5K \$3,960.00 15%	MasterCare Support - TVC-PRO \$6,051.00 15% \$5,143.35 MasterCare Support - TVC-SW-DVD \$2,601.00 15% \$2,210.85 MasterCare Support - V-02000-X8-PA \$2,000.00 15% \$1,700.00 nGenius Flow Collector Virtual Appliance \$25,000.00 21% \$19,750.00 MasterCare Support - V-03300-32-PA \$5,000.00 15% \$4,250.00 VaaS Set-up Fees - 1 Day \$2,000.00 21% \$1,580.00 MasterCare Support - VOIPVIEW MODULE \$2,601.00 15% \$2,210.85 VSTREAM - 8 vCPUS \$10,000.00 21% \$7,900.00 MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-008 \$2,000.00 15% \$1,700.00 vSTREAM 5-pack \$50,000.00 21% \$39,500.00 vSTREAM 25-pack \$250,000.00 21% \$197,500.00 MasterCare Support - VSTREAM-0-200 \$50,000.00 15% \$42,500.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-20K \$5,003.00 15% \$42,500.00 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-50K \$8,005.00 15% \$6,804.25 MasterCare Support - VTRUVIEW-F-